
TIMING: 8:30 AM Sno 1 TO 95

TIMING: 10:30 AM Sno 96  TO 185

TIMING: 1:30 PM Sno 186  TILL LAST NO.
SNO. NAME EMAIL SCHOOLNAME

1 Nagina khan nageenakhan546@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Higher Secondary  School

2 Akansha Mishra mishraakansha726@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Higher Secondary  School

3 Sudha kumari sudha1972apr@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti higher secondary school anuppur

4 Anjulata Tirki latatirkey4457@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti higher secondary school anuppur

5 Sejal malviya sejviyas3017@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Higher Secondary School Lalipur Mandla

6 Shabda Adhari Rathore shabdaadhari10@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Vidhyalaya

7 Olrica Tigga olricabarwa@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Vidhyalaya

8 Dileep Kumar Marko marko.dileep5@gmail.com BHARAT JYOTI VIDHYALAYA NAINPUR, DIST. MANDLA

9 Princy Tiwari princytiwari4376@gmail.com BHARAT JYOTI VIDHYALAYA NAINPUR, DIST. MANDLA

10 SHANTY THOMAS(Sr TINZA) shantythomas@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

11 Sr. Neena neenavarghese20@yahoo.in BHARAT JYOTI VIDHYALAYA NAINPUR, DIST. MANDLA

12 Anjela Tigga tiggaanjela86@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Vidyalaya,  Anuppur

13 Anamika Xalxo anjanaxa24@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Vidyalaya,  Anuppur

14 Sr. Ambily Jose lincysabs@gmail.com Bharat Jyoti Vidyalaya,  Anuppur

15 Priyanka Jain priyajaindndri@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

16 Reshmi Joseph Resmijoseph28@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

17 Bhumika Shukla bhumikashukla456@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

18 Vandana Parihar vandanaparihar2017@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

19 Sanjay Kumar Uikey sanjayuikey835@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

20 Upma Dixit Upmadixit.ub30@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

21 VANDANA PARIHAR vandanaparihar2017@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

22 Ved Prakash Sahu vedprakash.vpsahu@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Dindori

23 Sr.Vaishali T. tvaishalisas@gmail.com Mother Teresa Higher Secondary School, Shahpura

24 PREETISAHU Preety7718@gmail.com St. Aloysius School

25 Sr. Ancy Joseph ancyjosephsmsm@gmail.com St. Aloysius School

26 Sr. Josephine 07jose06@gmail.com St. Aloysius School
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Batch 2

Batch 3
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27 Akansha sharma madhu.akansha@gmail.com St. Aloysius School

28 Christina philip christinaphilip09@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

29 Shalini Anthony Samuel shalinianthonysamuel@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

30 Sr.Deepa deepaaugust80@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

31 Niyati Pandey niyatishrivastava02@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

32 Ammy Francis ammyromila7890@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

33 Bidisha Sar bidishasar1993@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

34 Mrs. Jolly Banafar jolly.banafar75@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

35 Pooja singh Sisodiya poojasisodiya140884@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

36 Amreen Ansari amreenansari45@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

37 Mrs. Preeti Joseph preetijy18@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Panagar

38 Esheeta Yadav esheetasaha@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Panagar

39 Namita Badgaiyan nami.badgaiyan23@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Panagar

40 Priya kapadia kapadiapriya68@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

41 Shirin Philips shirinphilips@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

42 Mubarak Fatima mubarakfatima0@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

43 SAPNA BENJAMIN sapna.benjamin@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

44 Irene DSouza irenedsouza49614@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

45 Mrs Sonal Noah sonalnoah1988@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

46 BABITA CHARAN babita.charan134@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

47 Dr Manish Kumar Dubey manishdubey1012@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

48 Sunanda Pathak abhisunanda@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

49 Harshita Chandran hchandran76@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

50 PRIYANKA KAKKAD priyankakakatyal9@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

51 Sheetal Barmaiya sondhiyasheetal@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

52 Aakanksha Robert aakanksharobert936@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

53 Jessy Philip pjessy2011@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

54 Mrs Swati Chakraborty swatichakraborty837@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

55 TABSSUM PATEL SHEIKH tabassum.sheikh0103@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

56 Jaya Ghosh jayaghosh8383@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

57 Vinita Maheshwari vinita.maheshwari78@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

58 RUPALI PILLAI rupalipillai.sp@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

59 Mrs. Veena Rai veenarai.1984@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur
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60 Mridu Bahl bahlmridu@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

61 Shilpa  Bhatia shilpabhatia314@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

62 Linda Soji lindasoji1981@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

63 Mrs.Vandana Tuli vandanatuli50@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

64 FEDRIC DAVID iamykd50@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

65 Nisha Thomas nishathomas026@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

66 Pragya Bhatt pragya.bhatt2008@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

67 Meenakshi Shaji Joannashaji2008@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

68 Preeti Sharma vidhisharma6988@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

69 Mrs.Ranjana Singh rs5659389@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

70 MS Archana Bernard archanabernard180@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

71 Denis Patrick denis.patrick2008@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

72 SHEPHALI KHALKO 6671renuu@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

73 Kavita Gupta Kavi209@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

74 SAKSHI RAMPAL sakshirampal1988@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

75 Dr Yogesh Kumar Gautam ykgautam75@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

76 DAISY JOSEPH 10455229@cbsedigitaledu.in St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

77 JOYICY   DAVID 10455238@cbsedigitaledu.in St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

78 PRECY PEREIRA 10455211@cbsedigitaledu.in St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

79 Shilpa Shrivastava prashastiishrivastava111@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

80 Eleyamma John eleyammaj@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

81 SANGEETA BARASKAR sangeetbaraskar6013@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

82 Smitha Nair nairsmitha1677@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

83 ARTI FRANK ARTIFRANK@GMAIL.COM St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

84 Sr. Sinimol Augustine archanavatta78@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

85 Neelam Bhasin Neelambhasin123@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

86 VAISHALI MAHAWAR vaishalimahawar91@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

87 Jyoti Tandon worktandonjyoti@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

88 Anita Sharan sinhanita11@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

89 Dr. Anita Sharan sinhanita11@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

90 Yogesh Kumar Sharma yogeshsharma30july@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

91 Deepali Das deepaliaayush@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

92 BIJI BABY srbiji89@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur



93 SIJI MOL JOSEPH sralphysabs76@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

94 Anjali Vinay Verma anjalivinay0399@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

95 Nisha Manoj nishaj0478@rediffmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

96 SEEMA TOMY seematomy8@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

97 Latha Sunish Pillai lathapillai30071969@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

98 Astha Patel Bisaria astha.patel.bisaria@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

99 Deepa Saha manideepa.saha1983@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

100 Swati Naidu 10455268@cbsedigitaledu.in St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

101 Rima Sar reemasar11@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

102 Emma GraceTirkey emmagrace0452@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

103 BHARTI  YADAV bharticcg@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

104 Vinita lal Vinitalal2104@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

105 Soma Das Chourasiya somachourasiya@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

106 Bindu s joseph sjn.joseph@rediffmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

107 Ashima Cecil Anthony Ashimacecil@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

108 Mrs.Manisha Sharma sharmamanisha919@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

109 Rachana Ahuja rachanaahuja79@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur

110 Bijimol ( Sr. Deepa) srdeepaosf1@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

111 Elijabeth elizabethkujur323@gmil.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

112 Selestina ekka Srcelestinaekka1972@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

113 Noor Shaba noorsiddiquie786@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

114 kavita paswan kavitapaswan@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

115 STEFFY GLORIYA BARTON steffy.barton@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

116 Sevi Bastian sofiabastian93@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

117 Elvis Jude Bastian bastianelvis.bastian@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

118 Snehashish Roy snehashishroy05@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

119 Moureen Bastian bastianbrendon@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

120 Sheena Peter sheenabastian0@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

121 Ankita Singh tanusinghts212014@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

122 Ritu Raj Dwivedi rituraj.dwivedi@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Shahdol 

123 Karishma FLORA BARTON oscarbarton5@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

124 Padma Mehra mehrapadma84076@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

125 Shalini Yadav shalinid1013@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School



126 ALNORE JAMES alnore86ryncastle@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

127 Aarti batra aarti.batra91@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

128 Swati shukla dubey swatimarutmarut123@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

129 Anjali Gupta anjaligupta.sdl@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

130 Arpita Anil arpita.anil18@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

131 Nainika Mishra nainika39@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

132 Pratibha Gupta Pratibhapgupta1994@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

133 Mini Singh singhmini537@gmail.com St. Aloysius Sr.  Secondary School

134 DEEPTI SATSANGI dsinghsat@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Cantt., Jabalpur

135 HARSHA MOTWANI harshamotwani1313@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

136 Muskan khiyani muskankhiyani2@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

137 Mrs. Mahendra Kaur mahendrakaur32@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

138 Sheetal Krishnani sheetalkrishnani0@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

139 Abhishek tiwari abhisherktiwari2014@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

140 JUHI VICTOR juhivictor.7828@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

141 PRIYANKA SHARMA Parisharma8809@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

142 Ruhamah David ruhamah61@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

143 Sangita Tripathi tripathisangita2815@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

144 AKANCHA KHARE akanshakhare8359@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

145 Bulbul Jha shonabulbul84@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

146 Sarina Joby Anthony sarinafrnnds@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

147 Rupali Malakar monamalakar1994@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

148 Deepak Sharma ds60844@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

149 Anju Bhagtani anjubhagtani21593@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

150 Mrs.Reeti Gumasta srgumasta@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

151 Neeti Goswami neetijayant2231@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

152 Bhavika Motwani Bhavikamotwani9413@gmail.com St. Paul School, Jhinjhari, Katni 

153 Kalpana Parauha kalpanaparouha@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School 

154 Sindhu David Sindhu.david181109@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School 

155 Kanta bajaj kantapanjwani7@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School 

156 NAMITA SONI sonivineet1982katni@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School 

157 Gabriela Cook Macoria gabriela1989oasis@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School 

158 Anita badgaiyan anitabadgaiyan05@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School 



159 EKTA BALEJA ektabaleja52111@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School 

160 Naushad Ahmad Khan ahmadnk78692@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

161 Neelima Kerketta neelima.kerketta8@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

162 Rashmi Nigam rashmi190974@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

163 Amrita wilfred Amritav.wilfred@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

164 Vikram Chaturvedi vikramchaturvedi.in@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

165 Jaya tiwari tjaya50@gmail.vom St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

166 Indubala Bhanot indu73b@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

167 Sunita Pandey sunitapandeykte@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

168 Vandana Gupta vandanag939@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

169 Vartika Arya aryavartika70@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

170 Chyrine Bouche chyrinebouche.03@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

171 Jyotsana Herbert jyotsana.herbert1963@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

172 Merina Gustav merinagustav@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

173 Margret Porpanth margretporpanth5697@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

174 Kamna Ruchandani ruchandanikamna92@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

175 Aarohi Udasi aarohiudasi88@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

176 Neha Nachlani nehanachlani1992@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

177 Pranvita Upadhyay upadhyaypranvita@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

178 Sangeeta Marele guptasangeeta010678@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

179 Tarunita Das dastarunita@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

180 Priyanka Paul priyankapaul0606@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

181 SEEMA NISHAD snishad1864@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

182 Anjum Khan anjum1004khan@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

183 Nishtha Rawat nishtharawat1110@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

184 Shankari Jaiswal shankarijaiswal505@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

185 ROSELIN DAVID JOHNSON roselinjohnson2@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

186 Veena Jaggi veenajaggi25@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

187 Neelima Loyal nloyal2212@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

188 KAVITA KAPOOR kavitakkapoor27@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

189 Shyam Chandra Gupta scgsps@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

190 Ms. Anjulata Patel anjulatapatel999@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

191 Nisha Clayburn nishaclayburn1234@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni



192 Rukhsar Begum rukhsarneelu786@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

193 vehalna vincent vehalnavincent@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

194 Ashmeet Kaur Lamba lamba.11ashmeet@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

195 Sr.Jasmine CMC jasminecmc10@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

196 Ranjana Shrivastava ranjana2604@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

197 Sr.Chitra cpulikkan@gmail.com St. Paul Senior Secondary School, Katni

198 Prabha maravi prabhamaravi80@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

199 Mrs. Monika Shukla monikashukla1977@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

200 Archana Mishra archanmishra095@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

201 Archana Surana archana17surana@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

202 Reena Dsouza reenadsouza21@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

203 LOLLEN KUJUR lollenkujur43@gmail.com St. Thomas Hr. Secondary School, Jabalpur

204 RENY S PILLAI renypanicker648@gmail.com St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Polipathar, Jabalpur

205 PRITY SAHU preety7718@gmail.com St. Aloysius School, Gaur, Jabalpur

206 ABIRUCHI SAHU link on whatsApp St. Aloysius Senior Secondary School, Rimjha, Jabalpur
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